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BECKETT COMPACT WELCOME TRAY

INTEGRATED
KETTLE DESIGN

INTEGRATED DRIP TRAY
Easy Cleaning

BUILT IN
SACHET HOLDER
Convenient storage

................................................. ANTI-THEFT

RUBBER FEET
Anti-scratch

« Accommodates Kensington kettle

i i * GRADE
« Moisture resistant MDF ELECTRICAL
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- Space saving design

. ABS Sachet holder: L105 x W60 x D20mm  CUARANTEE  pESiGRe SPE%TFE'L"’ e e reEbr
Specification

0.6kg

Pack Qty: 6 PROTECTED TECHNOLOGY

(See Kensington Kettle specification)

Options
Black

210mm
8.27in

140mm
\5.52in
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450mm
17.72in
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